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Women / 3 / Middle - A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ela Gil3120
Champion

9.300 9.225 9.4759.450 37.450
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kristina Litvinova3006
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.925 9.4259.150 36.800
1T 5T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Bella Waag3197
V-Force

9.300 9.525 9.5008.350 36.675
1T 1 12 1 3 

3 

Mireya Maymi3017
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.100 9.0509.250 36.625
6 3 3 12 4 

4 

Avery Diguilio-Matz3115
Champion

8.850 8.925 9.4259.350 36.550
15 5T 2 3T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz3121
Champion

9.100 8.625 9.2508.925 35.900
8T 11T 7 6T 6 

6 

Salise Amezcua3003
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.550 9.2758.850 35.775
8T 13 8 5 7 

7 

Kendall Stoner3177
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 8.650 9.0759.150 35.750
14 10 5T 9T 8 

8 

Morgan Sherbondy3126
Champion

9.100 8.750 9.2508.550 35.650
8T 9 10T 6T 9 

9 

Callie Buffan3188
V-Force

9.000 8.800 8.6009.175 35.575
13 8 4 15 10 

10 

Brooklynblair Shapiro3196
V-Force

8.750 9.025 9.0758.550 35.400
16 4 10T 9T 11 

11 

Lilyann Pierstorff3124
Champion

9.050 8.625 9.0758.600 35.350
11 11T 9 9T 12 

12 

Frida Rivera3125
Champion

9.025 8.850 9.1757.950 35.000
12 7 14 8 13 

13 

Abigail Florence3119
Champion

9.250 8.500 9.0007.700 34.450
4T 14 15T 13 14 

14 

Raiya Eldin3013
Byers Roseville

9.250 7.925 8.9007.700 33.775
4T 16 15T 14 15 

15 

Nayeli Troche3010
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.100 8.0508.050 33.375
7 15 13 16 16 

16 
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